
F_NAME L_NAME H_NAME EVENT_NAME PLACE_R WIN_DIV_R JACKPOT_RTIME_ROUND1
Brooke Diedrichs sx blazin brucolena Open 5D Friday Award Series 1 1 256.00$    16.589
Becca Fulton King Sexy Lienster Open 5D Friday Award Series 2 1 192.00$    16.708
Hallie Hanssen Pep Rallie Open 5D Friday Award Series 3 1 128.00$    16.977
Adrianna Bishop Sheza Redemption Open 5D Friday Award Series 4 1 64.00$       16.991
Kenzlee Bail So Flit Ima Bail Open 5D Friday Award Series 5 1 -$            16.994
Jaymi Zacharias Leo's Teddy Open 5D Friday Award Series 6 1 -$            17.049
Mary Callahan JMS Thisbugs For You Open 5D Friday Award Series 7 1 -$            17.053
Brooke Diedrichs SX Smoothies Jewel Open 5D Friday Award Series 1 2 213.00$    17.116
Ronda Neugebauer French StreakinFiasco Open 5D Friday Award Series 2 2 160.00$    17.141
Jessica Peterson Jose on the Rocs Open 5D Friday Award Series 3 2 107.00$    17.144
Lainee Shearer Lilkittywompus Open 5D Friday Award Series 4 2 53.00$       17.189
Hallie Hanssen MJP Martinis Kandy Guy Open 5D Friday Award Series 5 2 -$            17.192
Kate Keogh Flashin Like Madonna Open 5D Friday Award Series 5 2 -$            17.192
Lainee Shearer Batman Open 5D Friday Award Series 7 2 -$            17.245
Kathleen Murdock Pepto Tucker Open 5D Friday Award Series 8 2 -$            17.292
Monet Drolc Ain't Cash Preferred Open 5D Friday Award Series 9 2 -$            17.449
Stephanie Hartwigsen SL DASH DOT COM Open 5D Friday Award Series 10 2 -$            17.466
Kathleen Murdock Salty Dog Open 5D Friday Award Series 11 2 -$            17.515
Sara Bullinger Bets On Berty Open 5D Friday Award Series 1 3 170.00$    17.661
Bailey Janine Miller Pretty Smart Sae Bar Open 5D Friday Award Series 2 3 128.00$    17.682
Katie Epp Honorable Title Open 5D Friday Award Series 3 3 85.00$       17.737
Shaylee Adamson IBAWINR Open 5D Friday Award Series 4 3 43.00$       17.815
Becky Bishop WPH Tiny Image Open 5D Friday Award Series 5 3 -$            17.85
Hope Olic A FAMOUS COWGIRL Open 5D Friday Award Series 6 3 -$            17.883
Lindsey Smyth Colonel J Smoke Open 5D Friday Award Series 7 3 -$            18.031
Heather Bauman KT Cash My Money Open 5D Friday Award Series 8 3 -$            18.06
Sue Fortner BF Speeding By Ya Honey Open 5D Friday Award Series 1 4 128.00$    18.101
Chrissy Peterson LLE Lookin Fora Guy Open 5D Friday Award Series 2 4 96.00$       18.111
Melissa Corr BPH Frenchmans Suede Open 5D Friday Award Series 3 4 64.00$       18.165
Darcy Tolley Sun Spirit Open 5D Friday Award Series 4 4 32.00$       18.189
Liu Snyder Oso Open 5D Friday Award Series 5 4 -$            18.19
Kyla Stilwell EBA LUNA Open 5D Friday Award Series 6 4 -$            18.249
Vicki Fogerty Ima Dashn Frenchgirl Open 5D Friday Award Series 7 4 -$            18.267
Linda Rittberger Berts French Bar Fly Open 5D Friday Award Series 7 4 -$            18.267
Caitlin Shaykett Hox Delightful Guy Open 5D Friday Award Series 9 4 -$            18.399
Jaymi Zacharias Straight To The Top Open 5D Friday Award Series 10 4 -$            18.402
Vicki Fogerty First Down Diamond Open 5D Friday Award Series 11 4 -$            18.452
Kenzlee Bail Fury Conrado Open 5D Friday Award Series 12 4 -$            18.496
Ethel Martin Lil Drop of Fire Open 5D Friday Award Series 1 5 85.00$       18.617
Lainee Shearer An Irish Face Open 5D Friday Award Series 2 5 64.00$       18.691
Jennifer Wick Val Open 5D Friday Award Series 3 5 43.00$       18.742
Sue Fortner BF Rare Champagne Open 5D Friday Award Series 4 5 21.00$       18.838
Carrie Broussard Mocha Open 5D Friday Award Series 5 5 -$            18.913
Paula McCollam Last Bar Chip Open 5D Friday Award Series 6 5 -$            18.933
Vicki Fogerty Just Own It Open 5D Friday Award Series 7 5 -$            19.037
Kathy Wolf Whitchs Bob Open 5D Friday Award Series 8 5 -$            19.07
Heather Bauman Picked At 440 Open 5D Friday Award Series 9 5 -$            19.209
Carrie Broussard MKV Sliver Open 5D Friday Award Series 10 5 -$            19.287
Jessica Parr Mark Me Pay Day Open 5D Friday Award Series 11 5 -$            19.523
Britt Loeffler Hottie (To Tot To Trot L8) Open 5D Friday Award Series 12 5 -$            19.571
Amy Zacharias SCQHSmarShiningCat Open 5D Friday Award Series 13 5 -$            20.686
Liu Snyder JR Dakota Dancer Open 5D Friday Award Series 14 5 -$            21.613
Kimberly Bail Blue Duck Open 5D Friday Award Series 15 5 -$            21.985
Donna Adamson VF She Needs Spankin Open 5D Friday Award Series 16 5 -$            32.544
Donna Adamson Anne Grandview Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999
Adrianna Bishop Hersheys Haulincash Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999
Deb Bixler I Am Ron Burgandy Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999



Hallie Hanssen Lollipop Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999
Hallie Hanssen No Tres Of Me Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999
Hallie Hanssen WR Famous Delight Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999
Paula McCollam Streakin Rick Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999
Nicole Rilling Slim Shady Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999
Brittany Sauer Captain Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999
Denise Sauer Reba Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999
Chris Sisson Belle Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999
Norma Jo Wood AlamitosSunfrost Son Open 5D Friday Award Series 0 5 -$            999



F_NAME L_NAME H_NAME EVENT_NAME PLACE_RO WIN_DIV_R JACKPOT_ TIME_ROUND1
Halle Hladky IMA PERRY N FAMOUS Open 5D Saturday Award Series 1 1 568.00$   16.402
Jamie Steen TG Im A Sassy Fling Open 5D Saturday Award Series 2 1 473.00$   16.747
Addy Bowen Pretty Owly Open 5D Saturday Award Series 3 1 378.00$   16.782
Monet Drolc Ain't Cash Preferred Open 5D Saturday Award Series 4 1 284.00$   16.783
Lisa Lockhart Y Try Firewater Open 5D Saturday Award Series 5 1 189.00$   16.804
Adrianna Bishop Sheza Redemption Open 5D Saturday Award Series 1 2 473.00$   16.907
Kenzlee Bail Smart Lil Bail Open 5D Saturday Award Series 2 2 394.00$   16.921
Amber West WR Spilled Perfume Open 5D Saturday Award Series 3 2 315.00$   16.922
Alyssa Allen French Easy Bug Open 5D Saturday Award Series 4 2 237.00$   16.927
Sue Kay Gorman Puttin on the Biarritz Open 5D Saturday Award Series 5 2 158.00$   16.939
Deb Bixler Streakin For The Chicks Open 5D Saturday Award Series 6 2 -$          16.944
Becca Fulton King Sexy Lienster Open 5D Saturday Award Series 7 2 -$          16.951
Gale Beebe MG Ima Streakin Bro Open 5D Saturday Award Series 8 2 -$          16.954
Ronda Neugebauer French StreakinFiasco Open 5D Saturday Award Series 9 2 -$          16.961
Brooke Diedrichs sx blazin brucolena Open 5D Saturday Award Series 10 2 -$          16.972
Brianna Moon EPH Streakin Royal Open 5D Saturday Award Series 11 2 -$          16.984
Jamie Merrill Guys Dasha Gibson Open 5D Saturday Award Series 12 2 -$          17.001
Ellen Mckenzie MM Cee Ya In Fame Open 5D Saturday Award Series 13 2 -$          17.002
Kathleen Murdock Pepto Tucker Open 5D Saturday Award Series 14 2 -$          17.019
Brooke Diedrichs Juicy Peach Open 5D Saturday Award Series 15 2 -$          17.047
Jessica Peterson Jose on the Rocs Open 5D Saturday Award Series 16 2 -$          17.072
Wrider Allison Four Coined A King Open 5D Saturday Award Series 17 2 -$          17.076
Mary Callahan JMS Thisbugs For You Open 5D Saturday Award Series 18 2 -$          17.086
Becky Bishop WPH Tiny Image Open 5D Saturday Award Series 19 2 -$          17.091
Hallie Hanssen Lollipop Open 5D Saturday Award Series 20 2 -$          17.1
Paula O'connell May She Fire Big Open 5D Saturday Award Series 21 2 -$          17.13
Kenzlee Bail So Flit Ima Bail Open 5D Saturday Award Series 22 2 -$          17.132
Rolene Hoegerl Okey Easy Perks Open 5D Saturday Award Series 23 2 -$          17.164
Sue Kay Gorman Cadillaccoupedeville Open 5D Saturday Award Series 24 2 -$          17.173
Cady Erb Flash Open 5D Saturday Award Series 25 2 -$          17.189
Deb Bixler I Am Ron Burgandy Open 5D Saturday Award Series 26 2 -$          17.199
Hallie Hanssen Pep Rallie Open 5D Saturday Award Series 27 2 -$          17.233
Paula McCollam Last Bar Chip Open 5D Saturday Award Series 28 2 -$          17.266
Brylee Caster Cedar Open 5D Saturday Award Series 29 2 -$          17.283
Hallie Hanssen No Tres Of Me Open 5D Saturday Award Series 30 2 -$          17.309
Mary Vroman Fast Black Cadillac Open 5D Saturday Award Series 31 2 -$          17.393
McKenzie Bennett MJThisGuysALeader Open 5D Saturday Award Series 1 3 378.00$   17.435
Katie Chandler PR Suns Famous Fiesta Open 5D Saturday Award Series 2 3 315.00$   17.441
Kathleen Murdock Salty Dog Open 5D Saturday Award Series 3 3 252.00$   17.446
Sue Fortner BF Speeding By Ya Honey Open 5D Saturday Award Series 4 3 189.00$   17.457
Cassie Hayman CRI Drifting Kitten Open 5D Saturday Award Series 5 3 126.00$   17.468
Donna Adamson Anne Grandview Open 5D Saturday Award Series 6 3 -$          17.512
Stephanie Hartwigsen SL DASH DOT COM Open 5D Saturday Award Series 7 3 -$          17.528
Denise Bauman MP Dineros Frenchman Open 5D Saturday Award Series 8 3 -$          17.541
Shaylee Adamson IBAWINR Open 5D Saturday Award Series 9 3 -$          17.615
Tela (Tee) Mann Dinero For Guns Open 5D Saturday Award Series 10 3 -$          17.641
Paula McCollam Streakin Rick Open 5D Saturday Award Series 11 3 -$          17.701
Alyssa Allen Froghollow Honey Open 5D Saturday Award Series 12 3 -$          17.735
Shania Larive Calypso Rose Open 5D Saturday Award Series 13 3 -$          17.743
Shania Larive Rednick on Fire Open 5D Saturday Award Series 14 3 -$          17.751
Cady Erb Mr Streakin Te Open 5D Saturday Award Series 15 3 -$          17.752
Jamie Steen Dusty Brown Jug Open 5D Saturday Award Series 16 3 -$          17.756
Norma Jo Wood Frost Open 5D Saturday Award Series 17 3 -$          17.776
Sara Bullinger Bets On Berty Open 5D Saturday Award Series 18 3 -$          17.796
Teal Koller TMI Driften on Fame Open 5D Saturday Award Series 19 3 -$          17.833
Ethel Martin Lil Drop of Fire Open 5D Saturday Award Series 20 3 -$          17.851
Britlee Franco Sheza Smokin Corona Open 5D Saturday Award Series 21 3 -$          17.86
Kate Keogh Flashin Like Madonna Open 5D Saturday Award Series 21 3 -$          17.86
Addy Bowen Snickerdoodle Cat Open 5D Saturday Award Series 1 4 284.00$   17.919



Liu Snyder Oso Open 5D Saturday Award Series 2 4 237.00$   17.972
Vicki Fogerty Just Own It Open 5D Saturday Award Series 3 4 189.00$   17.988
Caitlin Shaykett Hox Delightful Guy Open 5D Saturday Award Series 4 4 142.00$   18.002
Lindsey Smyth Colonel J Smoke Open 5D Saturday Award Series 5 4 95.00$     18.022
Vicki Fogerty Ima Dashn Frenchgirl Open 5D Saturday Award Series 6 4 -$          18.07
Katie Epp Honorable Title Open 5D Saturday Award Series 7 4 -$          18.074
Laurie Goehring Epyion Cat Open 5D Saturday Award Series 8 4 -$          18.08
Bailey Janine Miller Pretty Smart Open 5D Saturday Award Series 9 4 -$          18.201
Lexie Sterkel Pistol Open 5D Saturday Award Series 10 4 -$          18.294
Alyssa Allen Pitts Open 5D Saturday Award Series 11 4 -$          18.337
Carrie Broussard Mocha Open 5D Saturday Award Series 12 4 -$          18.347
Jennifer Wick Val Open 5D Saturday Award Series 1 5 189.00$   18.443
Madison Ryckman Miss Silent Effort Open 5D Saturday Award Series 2 5 158.00$   18.467
Jaymi Zacharias Straight To The Top Open 5D Saturday Award Series 3 5 126.00$   18.525
Vicki Fogerty First Down Diamond Open 5D Saturday Award Series 4 5 95.00$     18.527
Carrie Broussard MKV Sliver Open 5D Saturday Award Series 5 5 63.00$     18.541
Kinsley Sterkel Drew Open 5D Saturday Award Series 6 5 -$          18.617
Laurie Goehring Fire Freckels Open 5D Saturday Award Series 7 5 -$          18.628
Melissa Corr BPH Frenchmans Suede Open 5D Saturday Award Series 8 5 -$          18.636
Kimberly Bail Blue Duck Open 5D Saturday Award Series 9 5 -$          18.74
Kathy Wolf Whitchs Bob Open 5D Saturday Award Series 10 5 -$          19.228
Britt Loeffler Hottie (To Tot To Trot L8) Open 5D Saturday Award Series 11 5 -$          19.233
Heather Bauman Picked At 440 Open 5D Saturday Award Series 12 5 -$          19.257
Sue Fortner BF Rare Champagne Open 5D Saturday Award Series 13 5 -$          19.414
Jessica Parr Pay Day Open 5D Saturday Award Series 14 5 -$          19.467
Lainee Shearer An Irish Face Open 5D Saturday Award Series 15 5 -$          19.489
Kat Dickhoff JC Frosty Boondox Open 5D Saturday Award Series 16 5 -$          19.773
Heather Bauman KT Cash My Money Open 5D Saturday Award Series 17 5 -$          19.805
Desirae Stahly Rebelwithouttacause Open 5D Saturday Award Series 18 5 -$          20.129
Ellen Mckenzie HQH Hollywood Prince Open 5D Saturday Award Series 19 5 -$          20.13
Chris Sisson Belle Open 5D Saturday Award Series 20 5 -$          24.935
Denise Sauer Reba Open 5D Saturday Award Series 21 5 -$          30.572
Donna Adamson VF She Needs Spankin Open 5D Saturday Award Series 22 5 -$          31.319
Alyssa Allen My Guy Second Chance Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Kenzlee Bail Fury Conrado Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Adrianna Bishop Hersheys Haulincash Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Lorita Crofford Pay It Forward Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Brooke Diedrichs SX Smoothies Jewel Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Harper Ebmeier Dashin On Pure Faith Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Hallie Hanssen WR Famous Delight Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Chaisley Hayman CRI Rio Bravo Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Rolene Hoegerl Dr. Speed Dash Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Amber Knuths Jess Frenchme Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Amber Knuths SL Cash Dragon Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Vicki Kutsch TTT Cool Bright Bug Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Shania Larive Speculite Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Lisa Lockhart Scooch Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Jamie Merrill Streakin Sugar Bob Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Bailey Janine Miller Pretty Smart Sae Bar Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Nena Nyberg WW Knight Rider Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Hope Olic A FAMOUS COWGIRL Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Kristin Otto Frenchmans Nugget Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Jessica Parr Mark Me Pay Day Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Nicole Rilling Slim Shady Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Roxanne Ripley Shez Mighty Special Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Lainee Shearer Lilkittywompus Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Kyla Stilwell EBA LUNA Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Cory Stump LH Frenchmans Dakota Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Darcy Tolley Sun Spirit Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Mandy Tysdal DontBlinkImStreakin Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999



Norma Jo Wood AlamitosSunfrost Son Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Amy Zacharias SCQHSmarShiningCat Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999
Jaymi Zacharias Leo's Teddy Open 5D Saturday Award Series 0 5 -$          999



F_NAME L_NAME H_NAME EVENT_NAME PLACE_ROUND1 WIN_DIV_ROUND1 JACKPOT_ROUND1 TIME_ROUND1
Halle Hladky IMA PERRY N FAMOUS Open 5D Sunday Award Series 1 1 517.00$                          16.343
Alyssa Allen My Guy Second Chance Open 5D Sunday Award Series 2 1 431.00$                          16.367
Jamie Steen TG Im A Sassy Fling Open 5D Sunday Award Series 3 1 344.00$                          16.661
Brooke Diedrichs SX Smoothies Jewel Open 5D Sunday Award Series 4 1 258.00$                          16.711
Brooke Diedrichs sx blazin brucolena Open 5D Sunday Award Series 5 1 172.00$                          16.743
Addy Bowen Pretty Owly Open 5D Sunday Award Series 6 1 -$                                  16.782
Layne Larson Streakin Ta The Moon Open 5D Sunday Award Series 7 1 -$                                  16.801
Lisa Lockhart Scooch Open 5D Sunday Award Series 8 1 -$                                  16.834
Adrianna Bishop Sheza Redemption Open 5D Sunday Award Series 1 2 431.00$                          16.861
Brooke Diedrichs Juicy Peach Open 5D Sunday Award Series 2 2 359.00$                          16.9
Rolene Hoegerl Okey Easy Perks Open 5D Sunday Award Series 3 2 287.00$                          16.905
Kenzlee Bail Smart Lil Bail Open 5D Sunday Award Series 4 2 215.00$                          16.921
Amber West WR Spilled Perfume Open 5D Sunday Award Series 5 2 144.00$                          16.922
Sue Kay Gorman Puttin on the Biarritz Open 5D Sunday Award Series 6 2 -$                                  16.939
Becca Fulton King Sexy Lienster Open 5D Sunday Award Series 7 2 -$                                  16.951
Ronda Neugebauer French StreakinFiasco Open 5D Sunday Award Series 8 2 -$                                  16.961
Nicole Rilling Slim Shady Open 5D Sunday Award Series 9 2 -$                                  16.994
Jaymi Zacharias Leo's Teddy Open 5D Sunday Award Series 10 2 -$                                  17.015
Kathleen Murdock Pepto Tucker Open 5D Sunday Award Series 11 2 -$                                  17.019
Emilee Pauley Have A Frost Open 5D Sunday Award Series 12 2 -$                                  17.038
Monet Drolc Ain't Cash Preferred Open 5D Sunday Award Series 13 2 -$                                  17.044
Shania Larive Speculite Open 5D Sunday Award Series 14 2 -$                                  17.056
Jessica Peterson Jose on the Rocs Open 5D Sunday Award Series 15 2 -$                                  17.072
Brianna Moon EPH Streakin Royal Open 5D Sunday Award Series 16 2 -$                                  17.131
Jamie Merrill Streakin Sugar Bob Open 5D Sunday Award Series 17 2 -$                                  17.153
Sue Kay Gorman Cadillaccoupedeville Open 5D Sunday Award Series 18 2 -$                                  17.173
Cady Erb Flash Open 5D Sunday Award Series 19 2 -$                                  17.189
Paula O'connell May She Fire Big Open 5D Sunday Award Series 20 2 -$                                  17.194
Mary Callahan JMS Thisbugs For You Open 5D Sunday Award Series 21 2 -$                                  17.197
Katie Epp Honorable Title Open 5D Sunday Award Series 22 2 -$                                  17.223
Paula McCollam Last Bar Chip Open 5D Sunday Award Series 23 2 -$                                  17.266
Deb Bixler Streakin For The Chicks Open 5D Sunday Award Series 1 3 344.00$                          17.348
Lisa Lockhart Y Try Firewater Open 5D Sunday Award Series 2 3 287.00$                          17.354
Norma Jo Wood AlamitosSunfrost Son Open 5D Sunday Award Series 3 3 230.00$                          17.363
Jamie Merrill Guys Dasha Gibson Open 5D Sunday Award Series 4 3 172.00$                          17.389
Mary Vroman Fast Black Cadillac Open 5D Sunday Award Series 5 3 115.00$                          17.393
McKenzie Bennett MJThisGuysALeader Open 5D Sunday Award Series 6 3 -$                                  17.435
Katie Chandler PR Suns Famous Fiesta Open 5D Sunday Award Series 7 3 -$                                  17.441
Kathleen Murdock Salty Dog Open 5D Sunday Award Series 8 3 -$                                  17.446
Becky Bishop WPH Tiny Image Open 5D Sunday Award Series 9 3 -$                                  17.47
Nena Nyberg Knight Rider Open 5D Sunday Award Series 10 3 -$                                  17.473
Stephanie Hartwigsen SL DASH DOT COM Open 5D Sunday Award Series 11 3 -$                                  17.528
Shania Larive Rednick on Fire Open 5D Sunday Award Series 12 3 -$                                  17.532
Harper Ebmeier Dashin On Pure Faith Open 5D Sunday Award Series 13 3 -$                                  17.549
Ellen Mckenzie MM Cee Ya In Fame Open 5D Sunday Award Series 14 3 -$                                  17.552
Kristin Otto Frenchmans Nugget Open 5D Sunday Award Series 15 3 -$                                  17.555
Sue Fortner BF Speeding By Ya Honey Open 5D Sunday Award Series 16 3 -$                                  17.591
Shaylee Adamson IBAWINR Open 5D Sunday Award Series 17 3 -$                                  17.629
TRENDA FECHT A Fling In Malibu Open 5D Sunday Award Series 18 3 -$                                  17.698
Paula McCollam Streakin Rick Open 5D Sunday Award Series 19 3 -$                                  17.701
Sara Bullinger Bets On Berty Open 5D Sunday Award Series 20 3 -$                                  17.742
Cady Erb Mr Streakin Te Open 5D Sunday Award Series 21 3 -$                                  17.752
Denise Bauman MP Dineros Frenchman Open 5D Sunday Award Series 22 3 -$                                  17.823
Chrissy Peterson LLE Lookin Fora Guy Open 5D Sunday Award Series 23 3 -$                                  17.824
Rolene Hoegerl Dr. Speed Dash Open 5D Sunday Award Series 24 3 -$                                  17.829
Ethel Martin Lil Drop of Fire Open 5D Sunday Award Series 1 4 258.00$                          17.851
Britlee Franco Sheza Smokin Corona Open 5D Sunday Award Series 2 4 215.00$                          17.86
Addy Bowen Snickerdoodle Cat Open 5D Sunday Award Series 3 4 172.00$                          17.919
Alyssa Allen Pitts Open 5D Sunday Award Series 4 4 129.00$                          17.925
Shania Larive Calypso Rose Open 5D Sunday Award Series 5 4 86.00$                             17.947
Liu Snyder Oso Open 5D Sunday Award Series 6 4 -$                                  17.972
Vicki Fogerty Just Own It Open 5D Sunday Award Series 7 4 -$                                  17.988
Caitlin Shaykett Hox Delightful Guy Open 5D Sunday Award Series 8 4 -$                                  18.002
Lindsey Smyth Colonel J Smoke Open 5D Sunday Award Series 9 4 -$                                  18.022
Alyssa Allen Vee Open 5D Sunday Award Series 10 4 -$                                  18.069
Vicki Fogerty Ima Dashn Frenchgirl Open 5D Sunday Award Series 11 4 -$                                  18.07
Laurie Goehring Epyion Cat Open 5D Sunday Award Series 12 4 -$                                  18.08



Jaymi Zacharias Straight To The Top Open 5D Sunday Award Series 13 4 -$                                  18.082
Emilee Pauley SL Lucky Online Open 5D Sunday Award Series 14 4 -$                                  18.094
Kyla Stilwell Stella Open 5D Sunday Award Series 15 4 -$                                  18.169
Hope Olic A FAMOUS COWGIRL Open 5D Sunday Award Series 16 4 -$                                  18.214
Jamie Steen Dusty Brown Jug Open 5D Sunday Award Series 17 4 -$                                  18.222
Teal Koller TMI Driften on Fame Open 5D Sunday Award Series 18 4 -$                                  18.267
Lexie Sterkel Pistol Open 5D Sunday Award Series 19 4 -$                                  18.294
Linda Rittberger Berts French Bar Fly Open 5D Sunday Award Series 20 4 -$                                  18.31
Amber Knuths Jess Frenchme Open 5D Sunday Award Series 1 5 172.00$                          18.415
Carrie Broussard MKV Sliver Open 5D Sunday Award Series 2 5 144.00$                          18.439
Madison Ryckman Miss Silent Effort Open 5D Sunday Award Series 3 5 115.00$                          18.467
Carrie Broussard Mocha Open 5D Sunday Award Series 4 5 86.00$                             18.497
Kinsley Sterkel Drew Open 5D Sunday Award Series 5 5 57.00$                             18.617
Laurie Goehring Fire Freckels Open 5D Sunday Award Series 6 5 -$                                  18.628
Melissa Corr BPH Frenchmans Suede Open 5D Sunday Award Series 7 5 -$                                  18.636
Vicki Fogerty First Down Diamond Open 5D Sunday Award Series 8 5 -$                                  18.68
Britt Loeffler Hottie (To Tot To Trot L8) Open 5D Sunday Award Series 9 5 -$                                  18.698
Kat Dickhoff JC Frosty Boondox Open 5D Sunday Award Series 10 5 -$                                  18.838
Jessica Parr Mark Me Pay Day Open 5D Sunday Award Series 11 5 -$                                  18.934
Katlynn Lee ImaFlaminFlashyFlirt Open 5D Sunday Award Series 12 5 -$                                  19.045
Kathy Wolf Whitchs Bob Open 5D Sunday Award Series 13 5 -$                                  19.228
Sue Fortner BF Rare Champagne Open 5D Sunday Award Series 14 5 -$                                  19.461
Ellen Mckenzie HQH Hollywood Prince Open 5D Sunday Award Series 15 5 -$                                  20.728
Chris Sisson Belle Open 5D Sunday Award Series 16 5 -$                                  23.756
Donna Adamson VF She Needs Spankin Open 5D Sunday Award Series 17 5 -$                                  24.18
Denise Sauer Reba Open 5D Sunday Award Series 18 5 -$                                  33.023
Donna Adamson Anne Grandview Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Alyssa Allen Froghollow Honey Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Gale Beebe MG Ima Streakin Bro Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Adrianna Bishop Hersheys Haulincash Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Lorita Crofford Pay It Forward Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Kate Keogh Flashin Like Madonna Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Amber Knuths SL Cash Dragon Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Tela (Tee) Mann Dinero For Guns Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Bailey Janine Miller Pretty Smart Sae Bar Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Nena Nyberg WW Knight Rider Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Roxanne Ripley Shez Mighty Special Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Kyla Stilwell EBA LUNA Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Cory Stump LH Frenchmans Dakota Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Darcy Tolley Sun Spirit Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Jennifer Wick Val Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
Amy Zacharias SCQHSmarShiningCat Open 5D Sunday Award Series 0 5 -$                                  999
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